
Antonio Jenkins 
 

Digitally signed by 
 

Date: 2020.12.08 10:38:03 -
 

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY 
PURCHASING  DIVISION 

   40
15

 4
6t

h 
St

 (
W

ill
ia

m
so

n)
 

     44
70

 3
4t

h 
D

r 
(L

er
oy

) 

    21
43

 2
nd

 A
ve

 S
E

 (
G

ra
ya

m
) 

   43
4 

20
th

 P
l S

W
 (

H
ill

) 

1800 27th Street, Vero Beach, FL  32960  (772) 226-1416 

BID TABULATION 
Bid Opening Date Time 

October 20, 2020 2:00PM 
Bid No. Department 

CDBG-00002 Comm Dev. 
Bid Title 

 
CDBG Renos 
Contractor Grand Bid Total Grand Bid Total Grand Bid Total Grand Bid Total 

A2B Development, LLC $69,845.00 $32,700.00 $61,700.00 $38,880.00 

DeLaHoz Builders, Inc. $69,357.00 (62,422) $36,714.00 (33,043) $68,652.00 (61,787) $49,444.00 (44,167) 

Kib Construction $68,688.00  (61,820) $33,882.00 (30,494) $77,100.00 (69,390) $42,120.00 (37,908) 

     

     

PROJECT COST ESTIMATE 
A15%=15% above cost estimate: B15%=15% below cost estimate 

$59,170.00 $34,120.00 $61,600.00 $43,329.00 
 

A15%(68,046 ) B15%(50,294) 
 

A15%(39,238) B15%(29,002) 
 

A15%(70,840 ) B15%(52.360) 
 

A15%(49,828) B15%(36,830) 

Low Bid: KIB-$68,688.00 A2B-32,700.00 A2B-61,700.00 A2B-38,880.00 

     

Reccomended Bid: KIB-$68,688 KIB-33,882 (30,494) A2B-61,700.00 A2B-38,880.00 *(Per HAP) 

 
De La Hoz Builders and Kib Construction are certified W/MBE Firms (See Attached): Per HAP reguirments W/MBE firms are evlauated at -10% of actual bid. 

 

 

COMMENTS: 

Cost estimates revised by approx.10% from original calculation based on COVID related material and labor price within the construction market (See CE Exhibit) 
 
 

*Per HAP: See Exhibit A (HAP Excerpt regarding contractor project award limits) 

 
 
 

WITNESS TO 
BID OPENING: 

 
 

Diane Lystlund 
 

BID Reccomendation Antonio Jenkins (Signature): (Date): 10/28/20 
 

Community Development Review and Acceptance (Signature) (Date): 

Attachment 6 


	BID TABULATION

